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SCHOOL DISTRICT 103 BOARD OF EDUCATION 
MEETING SCHEDULE 2023-2024 

 
 

   Tuesday    July 11, 2023 (REGULAR) 
 
   Tuesday    August 15, 2023 (REGULAR) 
 
   Tuesday    September 12, 2023 (COW) 
   Tuesday    September 26, 2023 (REGULAR) 
 
   Tuesday    October 17, 2023 (REGULAR) 
 
   Wednesday    November 1, 2023 (COW) 
   Tuesday    November 14, 2023 (REGULAR) 
 
   Tuesday    December 12, 2023 (REGULAR) 
 
   Tuesday    January 16, 2024 (REGULAR) 
 
   Tuesday    February 13, 2024 (COW) 
   Tuesday    February 27, 2024 (REGULAR) 
 
   Tuesday    March 12, 2024 (REGULAR) 
 
   Tuesday    April 9, 2024 (COW) 
   Tuesday    April 23, 2024 (REGULAR) 
 
   Tuesday    May 7, 2024 (COW) Retirees/Years of Service 
   Tuesday    May 21, 2024 (REGULAR) Daniel Wright  
        Student Achievements 
 
   Tuesday    June 4, 2024 (COW) 
   Tuesday    June 18, 2024 (REGULAR) 
    

          Approved May 9, 2023 
               Revised June 21, 2023  


